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June 2017May 29, 2017 - 
June 4, 2017
Monday, May 29

Wednesday, May 31
10:00am - 10:30am Call w/ E&C (Brandon Mooney) (EEOB 450) - 
Neumayr, Mary B. EOP/CEQ
11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Neumayr/Herrgott Check-In (EEOB 450)

1:30pm - 2:00pm Weekly NEPA/Neumayr Check-In (EEOB 450) - 
Godfrey-McKee, Sophie R. EOP/CEQ (Intern)
2:00pm - 3:00pm WHCO – Legal Compliance and Ethics Training 
for New Staff (EEOB 430ABC)
4:00pm - 5:00pm Administration/Senate CAFE meeting (White 
House -- 730 Jackson Place) - Catanzaro, Michael J. EOP/WHO

Friday, June 2
2:00pm - 2:30pm Ocean Policy (Call In Number: 

 - Jack Belcher

Tuesday, May 30
9:30am - 10:15am CEQ ALL STAFF MEETING (734 JP 2nd Floor JP) - 
Neumayr, Mary B. EOP/CEQ
11:00am - 11:30am Weekly DPC meeting (EEOB 230A) - Conant, Ann
M. EOP/WHO
3:30pm - 4:00pm Weekly Legal Check-In (730 JP 1st FL) - 
Godfrey-McKee, Sophie R. EOP/CEQ (Intern)
4:00pm - 4:30pm Weekly OFS/Neumayr Check-In (730 JP 1st FL) - 
Godfrey-McKee, Sophie R. EOP/CEQ (Intern)

Thursday, June 1
3:00pm - 3:30pm POTUS Paris Event (Rose Garden) - Salvi, Mary E. 
EOP/WHO
4:00pm - 4:30pm Weekly Check-In - Natural Resources (EEOB 450) -
Godfrey-McKee, Sophie R. EOP/CEQ (Intern)

Saturday, June 3

Sunday, June 4
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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September 2017August 14, 2017 - 
August 20, 2017
Monday, August 14

9:30am - 10:15am CEQ ALL STAFF MEETING (734 JP 2nd Floor JP) - 
Neumayr, Mary B. EOP/CEQ
1:00pm - 1:30pm Meet Giulia Gianngeli (OLA)
2:00pm - 3:00pm FW: Meeting on Mid-Barataria Sediment 
Diversion  (726 Jackson Place NW, Lincoln Room) - Cale, Tabitha M. 
EOP/CEQ
4:30pm - 5:00pm Meet with Chris  (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ

Wednesday, August 16
11:00am - 11:30am Infrastructure Check In (Herrgott) (EEOB 450) - 
Neumayr, Mary B. EOP/CEQ
11:30am - 12:30pm Budget Meeting (450 EEOB) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ
1:30pm - 2:00pm NEPA Check In (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ

Friday, August 18
1:30pm - 2:00pm NOC Check In (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ
2:00pm - 2:30pm Check in with Mario (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B.
EOP/CEQ
2:30pm - 3:30pm FW: NEC meeting with CEQ Team--EO-Initial List 
of Actions (EEOB 229) - Gribbin, DJ J. EOP/WHO

Tuesday, August 15
10:00am - 11:00am CEQ Action Plan (734JP) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ
11:30am - 12:00pm Meet w/ Viktoria
2:00pm - 2:30pm Legal Check In (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ

Thursday, August 17
11:30am - 12:00pm Meet w/ Chris (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ
3:00pm - 3:30pm Natural Resources Check In (EEOB 450) - Neumayr,
Mary B. EOP/CEQ

Saturday, August 19

Sunday, August 20
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August 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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September 2017August 21, 2017 - 
August 27, 2017
Monday, August 21

9:30am - 10:15am CEQ ALL STAFF MEETING (734 JP 2nd Floor JP) - 
Neumayr, Mary B. EOP/CEQ
10:30am - 11:00am Weekly DPC meeting (EEOB 230A) - Conant, Ann
M. EOP/WHO

Wednesday, August 23
11:00am - 11:30am Infrastructure Check In (Herrgott) (EEOB 450) - 
Neumayr, Mary B. EOP/CEQ
1:30pm - 2:00pm NEPA Check In (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ
2:30pm - 3:00pm Private Appointment - 
4:00pm - 5:00pm OMB, CEQ, FPISC Roles under EO (EEOB 428) - 
Harkins, Michael W. EOP/CEQ

Friday, August 25
11:30am - 12:00pm Meeting w/ Chris & Viktoria (EEOB 450) - 
Neumayr, Mary B. EOP/CEQ
2:00pm - 2:45pm ESA Meeting w/CEQ (RM 3156 EPA East Building) - 
Beck, Nancy
2:00pm - 2:30pm Check in with Mario (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B.
EOP/CEQ

Tuesday, August 22
10:00am - 10:30am EO Follow Up (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ
2:00pm - 2:30pm Legal Check In (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ
3:00pm - 3:30pm OFS Check In (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ
4:00pm - 6:30pm FW: CEQ Annual Crab Feast & BBQ (740/744 Patio 
on JP) - Tillett, Essence P. EOP/CEQ

Thursday, August 24
9:30am - 10:00am Meet w/ Jennifer Loraine (DOE)
10:30am - 11:00am Natural Resources Check In (JP 730) - Neumayr, 
Mary B. EOP/CEQ
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet w/  (730 Jackson Place ) - 
Neumayr, Mary B. EOP/CEQ
3:00pm - 4:30pm FW: Pre-meeting for Deputies Meeting on 
Permitting (EEOB 350) - Rusnak, Allison B. EOP/CEQ

Saturday, August 26

Sunday, August 27

(b) (6)
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August 2017July 10, 2017 - 
July 16, 2017
Monday, July 10

9:30am - 10:15am FW: CEQ ALL STAFF MEETING (734 JP 2nd Floor 
JP) - Neumayr, Mary B. EOP/CEQ
11:15am - 12:15pm follow up meeting on permitting principles 
(Mary's office) - Marchese, April L. EOP/CEQ
2:00pm - 2:20pm Legal Team Mtg. (VZS Office) - Seale, Viktoria Z. 
EOP/CEQ

Wednesday, July 12
10:00am - 11:00am FPCC / ESPC meeting (EEOB 350) - Siegel, Dee S. 
EOP/CEQ
1:00pm - 1:30pm Legal Check In (734 JP, Small Conf Rm) - Neumayr, 
Mary B. EOP/CEQ
2:30pm - 3:30pm NEPA TEAM Meeting (734 JP or  

 - Boling, Ted A. EOP/CEQ

Friday, July 14
1:00pm - 1:30pm Rescheduled OFS Check In (EEOB 450) - 
Godfrey-McKee, Sophie R. EOP/CEQ (Intern)

Tuesday, July 11
2:00pm - 2:30pm Mtg. w/Dee

Thursday, July 13
1:00pm - 1:30pm Rescheduled NEPA Check In (EEOB 450) - 
Godfrey-McKee, Sophie R. EOP/CEQ (Intern)
1:30pm - 2:00pm NOC Check In (EEOB 450) - Neumayr, Mary B. 
EOP/CEQ
3:00pm - 3:30pm Natural Resources Check In (EEOB 450) - Neumayr,
Mary B. EOP/CEQ

Saturday, July 15

Sunday, July 16

(b) (6)
(b) (6)
















